1 / 5
3737 Cote Vertu St-Laurent, Quebec, Canada H4R 2C9
T (514) 225-4304 F (514) 931 -4862
Lumenwerx reserves the right to modify
product specifications without notification.
© Lumenwerx, ULC. All rights reserved.
CURVIA4-RING-PENDANT-SURFACE-RECESSED-SPEC-REV2  May 3, 2023

RING
PENDANT - SURFACE - RECESSED
Order Guide
MOUNTING FINISH
PENDANT SURFACE RECESSED W - Matte white
AL - Aluminum
B - Matte black
CF# - Custom finish,
specify RAL#
POWER CANOPY FINISH MOUNTING
POINTS
MOUNTING LENGTH 21 DRC - Drywall
ceiling
DTR - Drywall trim
DMF - Drywall mud
flange
BAC - Black power
cord + aircraft cable
WAC - White power
cord + aircraft cable
STM 17 - Stem (Ø0.5")
17 Stem finish is the same
color as fixture.
W - Matte white
AL - Aluminum
B - Matte black
CF - Custom finish,
specify RAL#
SC 18, 19 - Single canopy
MC 20 - Multiple canopies
18 Available up to Ø 4ft only.
19 Not available with stem.
20 3 Canopies for up to 8ft
diameter, 4 or more for other
sizes.
18IN - 18"
24IN - 24"
36IN - 36"
48IN - 48"
60IN - 60"
72IN - 72"
96IN - 96"
120IN - 120"
##IN - Specify
nominal length in
inches
21 �For single canopy option the minimum
required mounting heights are (distance
from ceiling to top of fixture in inches):
Ø 2ft - min 15" | Ø 3ft - min. 22" | Ø 4ft
- min. 29"
VOLTAGE DRIVER 9 ELECTRICAL
120V - 120V
277V - 277V
UNV - 120V-277V
347V 8 - 347V
8 Only available with D1 driver
(for Ø 5ft and bigger), and
RD1 driver (for up to Ø 4ft).
INTEGRAL REMOTE 1C - 1 circuit
2C 14 - 2 circuits
EC - Emergency-powered fixture
NL - Night light fixture
DL - Daylight fixture
GTD 15, 16 - Generator transfer device fixture
14 Available for Direct/Indirect only. Separate direct and indirect
circuits.
15 Not available with Ø 2ft.
16 Not available with 347V.
D1 - 1% 0-10V
DA 10, 11 - DALI
LTEA2W 11, 12 - Lutron 1% - 2 wire FP120V
LDE1 10, 11 - Lutron Hi-Lume 1% Eco